
Advent Chorale of Western New York 
Gregory White, Music Director – Conductor 

Joanne Hollenbeck, Accompanist

REHEARSAL POLICY – Please be sure to attend rehearsals each week, especially since there are minimal 
rehearsals for these performances.  Orchestra rehearsals are required.  

2025 Messiah Rehearsal and Performance Schedule
 

Tuesday, October 7 6:30 - 7:00 registration 
7:00 to 9:00 p.m. rehearsal

Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, October 14 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. full rehearsal Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, October 21 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. full rehearsal Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, October 28 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. full rehearsal Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, November 4 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. full rehearsal Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, November 11 NO REHEARSAL – VETERANS 
DAY 

Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, November 18 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. full rehearsal Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, November 25 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. full rehearsal Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Tuesday, December 2 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. full rehearsal Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Thursday, December 4 6:45 p.m. - Be Seated 
7:00 - 9:30 p.m. Rehearsal with 
Orchestra (required)

Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Friday, December 5 6:30 p.m. - Be Seated 
6:30 - 7:00pm Warm Up 
7:30 - 9:30 p.m. - Performance

Orchard Park Presbyterian 
Church

Saturday, December 6 5:15 p.m. - Be Seated 
5:30 - 6:30 p.m. - Sound Check 
7:00 p.m. - Call 
7:30 - 9:30 p.m. - Performance 

Baker Memorial United 
Methodist Church

2025 Messiah Rehearsal and Performance Schedule 


